Royal 3inc.

Bill to: VIRGINIA TRANSPORT LLC 1478 WEST WEBSTER AVENUE, Chicago, IL, 60607 Invoice Date: 07/18/2024 Invoice #: 402702 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/18/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/17/2024		1580 Corporate Pkwy B, Clarksville, TN 37040 - 10351 Verron Rd., Dolesville, VA 23047			
			1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL			
\$1,500.00			

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

anfin

			PRO #	402702	07/16/24 14:41:20 (ES
VHITR	ANSPO	RT R M C	(800) (804)		-
VHI TRANSPORT, INC 4525 LEE STREET CHESTER VA 23831		A R I E R	(630) (630) MC # DOT	-	 Att: BILL Truck # 764 Trailer # H03263 Cell # (909) 816-4757
Size & Type: 53' VAN Pieces: 20 CHARGES		Description: Weight:	35000	PAPER	Miles: 662
LINE HAUL RATE	1500.00	MUST BE 53' DF THERE CANNOT E	Y VAN WI	TH SWING DOORS	S IN EXCELLENT CONDITION.
TOTAL RATE	1500.00				
PICK 1 AVANTI MANUFACTURIN 1580 CORPORATE PRKU CLARKSVILLE TN 3704 Hours : 8AM-3PM MIKE CLOTT	WY B			Арро	ointment 07/17/24 @ 13:00 Seal # 630-566-1257 Ref # 64772
STOP 1 INTERSTATE SPECIAL SPECIALTY COATING & 10351 VERDON RD. DOSWELL VA 23047 AL				Арро	ointment 07/18/24 @ 09:00 Seal # 630-566-1257 Ref # 64772
specified commod * DETENTION POLI The carrier must Failure to do so All accessorial customer approva * EMERGENCY AFTE For emergencies * PROHIBITION OF Re-brokering thi	his document lities at th CY: notify VHI will resul reimburseme al. RHOURS CONT after busin RE-BROKERI s load is s ration to pa made within prk is requi ase contact SION: invoice alo	as confirmat e listed rate of any risk t in non-paym nts, includir ACT: ess hours, pi NG: trictly forbi y the carries 15 days upor red for payme g direct depo us at 804-41	es and o of deten nent for dent for dent for lease en dens er den. h c or the n receip ent. osit and 4-1581.	charges. ention withi r detention. ntion, are s mail us @ lo Double broke e end carrie ot of all re d TChecks, a	subject to customer pads@vhitransport.com ering is not allowed. er in the event of equired docs are available.

Carrier Signature _

Bill Carson

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

 Date
 7
 / 16
 / 2024

 PRO # 402702
 M must appear on all Invoices

BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGOTIABLE

vanti			Date:	17-Jul-2024			
580 Corporate	Parkway Blvd						
Clarksville, TN 3	37040						
SHIP TO				PLACE PRO LABEL H	IERE		
Speciality Coating & Laminating, LLC			Carrier Name: Roya	13			
0351 Verdon F	Road			803263			
Doswell, VA 23047				nio Winters SN# 0017018			
	BILL TO		and the second second second second second	(Freight charges are COLLECT unless m	arked other	wise).	•
pecialty Coatir	ng & Laminating		Prepai d	Collect		3rd Party	
10351 Verdon Road Doswell, VA 23047			Freight Charges Bill To:				
			Freight Charges Bill 1	o:			
Doswell, VA 230	047		Freight Charges Bill 1	o:			
Doswell, VA 230	047		Freight Charges Bill 1 ER ORDER INFORMA			- 1	
Doswell, VA 230 Special Instruct # of Lot# Package	047				Qty	Gross wt	Net wt
Doswell, VA 230 Special Instruct # of Lot#	047 ions: Item Code	CUSTOM Color	ER ORDER INFORMA	FION Customer Detail	Qty 20	Gross wt 29281	Net wt 28607
Doswell, VA 230 Special Instruct # of Lot# Package	047 ions: Item Code SC75W109P3400AU	CUSTOM Color	ER ORDER INFORMA Item Description	FION Customer Detail PO# 017479-1Item#RM-	la construction de la construcción d		
Doswell, VA 230 Special Instruct # of Lot# Package	047 ions: Item Code SC75W109P3400AU	CUSTOM Color	ER ORDER INFORMA Item Description	FION Customer Detail PO# 017479-1Item#RM-	la construction de la construcción d		

RECEIVED at the point of origin on the date specified, from the consignor mentioned herein, the property herein described, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined, as indicated above, which the carrier agrees to carry and to deliver to the consignee at the said destination, if on its route or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of the goods over all or any portion of the route to destination, and as to each party of any time interested in all or any of the goods, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions of this bill of lading not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tariffs established by the carrier and are available to shipper upon request. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, representation, or understanding between parties, except to the extent of any written contract signed by both parties to the contract.

I HEREBY declare that the contents of this consignment are fully accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national government regulations. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this bill of lading or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID company's obligations to make any payments relating to this shipment and VOID all rate quotes.

SHIPPER:	Davia & Brenda	Carrier Name: Royal 3	UNITS RECD:	20
SIGNATURE	11 11	SIGNATURE A	Time In:	12:30
. /	ton	, Date: 7/17/24	Time Out:	12:45
All shippers, g	onsignees, freight forwarders or f	reight brokers are jointly and severely liable for t	he freight charges r	elating to

All shippers, gonsignees, freight forwarders or freight brokers are jointly and severely liable for the freight charges relating to this shipment. STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE) Covered by one or more U.S. Patents, including at least U.S. 7,430,517 B1

Scanned with CamScanner

BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - NOT NEGOTIABLE SHIP FROM Bill of Lading Number: 061424-2 Avanti Date: 17-Jul-2024 **1580 Corporate Parkway Blvd** Clarksville, TN 37040 SHIP TO PLACE PRO LABEL HERE Speciality Coating & Laminating, LLC Carrier Name: Royal 3 10351 Verdon Road Truck#: 764-803263 Doswell, VA 23047 Driver: Antonio Winters SN# 0017018 **BILL TO** Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are COLLECT unless marked otherwise): **Specialty Coating & Laminating** Prepai Collect **3rd Party** d **Freight Charges Bill To:** 10351 Verdon Road Doswell, VA 23047 **Special Instructions:** CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION Item Code # of Lot# Color **Item Description** Net wt **Customer Detail** Qty Gross wt Package SC75W109P3400AU Standard White PPSB Nonwoven Fabric 20 64772 PO# 017479-1Item#RM-20 29281 28607 2 \$00736 29281 28607 Grand Total 20 20 **CARRIER INFORMATION** RECEIVED at the point of origin on the date specified, from the consignor mentioned herein, the property herein described, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined, as indicated above, which the carrier agrees to carry and to deliver to the consignee at the said destination, if on its route or otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of the goods over all or any portion of the route to destination, and as to each party of any time interested in all or any of the goods, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions of this bill of lading not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tariffs established by the carrier and are available to shipper upon request. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, representation, or understanding between parties, except to the extent of any written contract signed by both parties to the contract. I HEREBY declare that the contents of this consignment are fully accurately described above by proper shipping name and are classified, packed, marked and labeled, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national government regulations. Any unauthorized alteration or use of this bill of lading or the tendering of this shipment to any carrier other than that designated by company, may VOID company's obligations to make any payments relating to this shipment and VOID all rate quotes UNITS RECD: Carrier Name: SHIPPER: 20 David & Brenda Roval SIGNATURE A Time In: SIGNATURE 12:30 Time Out: Date: 12:45 ensignees, freight forwarders or freight brokers are jointly and severely liable for the freight charges relating to this All shippers, shipment. STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE) Covered by one or more U.S. Patents, including at least U.S. 7,430,517 B1

Scanned with CamScanner